Position

Director Of Finance
Accounting Manager
Senior Financial Analyst
Treasury Manager
Senior Financial Analyst
Accountant

Payroll Technician
Payroll Technician
Accountant

Accounting Clerk
Accounting Clerk
Accounting Clerk
Senior Financial Analyst

Accounting Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

Omnitrans
Omnitrans
Omnitrans
Omnitrans
Omnitrans
Omnitrans
Omnitrans
Omnitrans
Omnitrans
Omnitrans
Omnitrans
Omnitrans
Omnitrans

Omnitrans

Department Total Wages

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$158,467
$129,189
$96,504
$96,023
$86,580
$75,214
$64,267
$58,511
$51,209
$46,425
$31,182
$14,741
$10,301
$5,962

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,307
$29,689
$27,191
$27,957
$13,532
$14,975
$21,539
$15,120
$7,749
$12,266
$11,989
$3,263
$6,358
$594



