Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Finance		Omnitrans	Finance	\$158,467	\$25,307
Accounting Manager		Omnitrans	Finance	\$129,189	\$29,689
Senior Financial Analyst		Omnitrans	Finance	\$96,504	\$27,191
Treasury Manager		Omnitrans	Finance	\$96,023	\$27,957
Senior Financial Analyst		Omnitrans	Finance	\$86,580	\$13,532
Accountant		Omnitrans	Finance	\$75,214	\$14,975
Payroll Technician		Omnitrans	Finance	\$64,267	\$21,539
Payroll Technician		Omnitrans	Finance	\$58,511	\$15,120
Accountant		Omnitrans	Finance	\$51,209	\$7,749
Accounting Clerk		Omnitrans	Finance	\$46,425	\$12,266
Accounting Clerk		Omnitrans	Finance	\$31,182	\$11,989
Accounting Clerk		Omnitrans	Finance	\$14,741	\$3,263
Senior Financial Analyst		Omnitrans	Finance	\$10,301	\$6,358
Accounting Clerk		Omnitrans	Finance	\$5,962	\$594